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

7905 SMITH BLVD. - $698,000 - WWW.7905SMITH.COM
Magnificent 2 Storey Brick home situated on 10 Acres! Property features absolute privacy w/
easy commute to 404. Upper flr presents 3 oversized bedrooms w/5 pc. Master Ensuite. M/Flr 
Central Kitchen w/SS Appl. Beautiful bay windows. New 130 sq. ft. 4 season Sun Room (2015) 
& new 500 sq. ft. Deck overlooking Fish Pond (2016). Completely reno'd Basement w/New 
3Pc. Bath, Bedroom & Den (2015), 3 Bay Heated Garage, Energy Eff Zuba Furnace/AC

4795 19TH SDRD - $2,888,000 - WWW.4795-19TH.COM
Spectacular! Resort Style Living. Your Own Private Oasis. Approx. 17 Acre Parcel, Features Executive Ranch Style Bungalow. Chef's Dream Kitchen, Commercial Grade Appliances.
Hardwood Floors, Crown Moulding, Vaulted Ceilings, Multiple Fireplace + Finished Lower Level. Ideal Rec In Basement With Second Kitchen & Bdrm. Boasts 4 Separate Workshop/Garage
All Heated, Hydro And Water, Concrte Floors. (30 X 50 2 Story, 24X40 2 Story, 24X40, 3600 Sq Ft Irreg.) Inground Salt Water Pool, Pool House With 2 Pc Bath And Outdoor Showers,
Screened In Cabana, Stocked Pond, Professional Volley Ball Court, Fire Pit, Extensive Trails For Snowmobile/Atv & So Much More! Located Mins To Hwy 400, Schools Amenities.

2218 ADULLAM AVE. – $649,000 - WWW.2218ADULLAM.COM
Fabulous 4 Bedroom home, Modern Design, Spacious Open Concept, Finished Basement on 
50' x 130' lot overlooking Ravine. Features family size kitchen, Maple Cabinets, Breakfast 
Island, SS Appliances, Open to large family room & inviting fireplace. 4 large bedrooms & 
finished lower level with separate office space, Loads of Storage. Large 20' x 24' rear deck 
overlooking ravine, Walking distance to amenities, easy access to Lake.

Feature Property…

GLOBAL EXPOSURE
LOCAL EXPERTISE

Heritage Group Ltd., Brokerage
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Direct: 416.433.8316
905.883.8300 ext.3085

denniston@sympatico.ca

www.MicheleDenniston.ca

BROKER

1895/1945/1991 16TH SDRD - $6,988,000 - WWW.1895-16TH.COM
Absolutely Breathtaking (Approx 20 Ac) On One Of The Most Spectacular Parcels In All Of King City. Located On Most Prestigious Address. Boasts 4 Homes
Plus Additional Outbuilding. Main House, 2 Story 3 Bedroom, Updated Kitchen Featuring Sub Zero, Wolfe Appliances, Modern Bath, Hdwd Flrs And Loaded
With Character, 12-15 Baseboard & Natural Barn Board Beam Feature Thru-Out. Guest House, Guest Cottage, Staff Residence, Barn & Large Pond.
Majestic Long Winding Private Drive. Panoramic Views Elevates You To A Different World, Yet Minutes To All Amenities, Hwy 400 & King’s Finest Private Schools.

Feature Property…

From each of us at The Michele Denniston Team, we would like to wish our clients, family and 
friends a safe and happy holiday season.

Happy Holidays from The Team That Goes "Above and Beyond

Mike 
Maiorano
Sales Representative

Lindsay 
Staples
Sales Representative

Arosa 
Mian
Sales Representative

William 
Scott
Sales Representative

Liz
Denieuwe
Marketing Manager

Bernadette 
Wainman
Stager/Decorator

Sabrina
Cameron
Office Manager

Ashley 
Johnston
Sales Representative

Mehdi 
Sadeghian
Sales Representative

Michele Denniston
Broker

191 Dew St, King   $1,798,000   www.191dew.com
SEntertainers Delight’ Spectacular Custom Built ‘Smart Home’ On 50 X 230Ft Lot. Features 9Ft Ceilings, Hardwood Floors, 8Ft Solid Door, 7” Baseboard, Crown Mould, 2X Fire-

place, Rod Iron Rail. Custom Cabinetry/Closet, Modern Baths. Chef’s Dream Kitchen, 2 Tone, Quartzite Counters, B/I Appliances, Pantry, Breakfast Island. Master Suite Offers 

5Pc Ensuite, Heated Floors, W/I Closet & Fireplace O/L Backyard Oasis. Incl Salt Water Inground Pool, Hot Tub, Sauna.

Extensive Landscape. Stone Walk Way & Patio.4th Bedroom Ideal 2nd Master Or Guest Suite. Mins To Hwy 400, Amenities & Kings Finest Private Schools.

 27 Winisk St, Richmond Hill 
$789,000     www.27winisk.com

Fabulous Location ‘Jefferson Forest’. Rare 4 Bedroom Semi Ap-
prox 1900 Sq Ft. Feature Hardwood Floors & Freshly Painted 
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